ACADEMY,

ACCOUNTS,

ACTS OF ASSEM-

BLY,

30

Page. Chap,

New-Market, in Dorchester
county, a sapplement to the act
of incorporation

The donation given to the
Hillshorough and Denton Acade-
mies, to be paid over to the or-
phans court of Caroline county,

For the payment of the jour-
nai of, amount $30,094 99 cents

A supplemert to an act to in-
corporate the Port Deposit and
Chesapeake Turnpike Road Com-
pany, passed at December session
1827, chaprer 200, repealed

So much of the act of 1824,
chap. 82, as relates to the con-
finement of hogs and geese in the
town of Saint-Micnael’s, repeal-
ed

The act of December session
1828, chap. 145, entitled, An act
to exempt the wearing apparel of
deceased persons from appraise~
ment and exposure to sale by ex-
ecutors or administrators, repeal-
ed

The second section of the act,
entitled, An act to incorporate
the Jackson Beneficial Society of

117

184

194

11

13

110 .

170.

i81

13




