INDEX TO THE LAWS.

A.

_	Pa	ge. (hap.
ACADEMY,	New-Market, in Dorchester county, a supplement to the act of incorporation The donation given to the Hillsborough and Denton Acade-	117	110
	mies, to be paid over to the or- phans court of Caroline county,	184	170
ACCOUNTS,	For the payment of the journal of, amount \$30,094 99 cents	194	181
ACTS OF ASSEMBLY,	A supplement to an act to incorporate the Port Deposit and Chesapeake Turnpike Road Company, passed at December session 1827, chapter 200, repealed So much of the act of 1824, chap. 82, as relates to the confinement of hogs and geese in the	7	6
	The act of December session 1828, chap. 145, entitled, An act to exempt the wearing apparel of deceased persons from appraise-	11	13
	ment and exposure to sale by ex- ecutors or administrators, repeal- ed The second section of the act, entitled, An act to incorporate the Jackson Beneficial Society of	13	17